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AGENDA
Interactive Session with Competent Authority Akhilesh Ranjan
& APA Commissioner Kamlesh Varshney

9.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.05 am

10.05 am
10.30 am

10.30 am
10.50 am

10.50 am
11.15 am

11.15 am
12.15 pm

12:15 pm -

12:45 pm

12:45 pm

Onwards

Date: April 1, 2015

Venue: Hotel Le Meridian, New Delhi

Registrations & Tea/Coffee
Welcome Address

Aligning Tax with
Business

Keynote address
Tea & Networking

Interactive Panel
Discussion on
Contemporary
International Tax Issues.

(To be moderated by Mr.

Arun Giri, Group Editor,

Taxsutra)

Q&A

Lunch

Mr. Ameya Kunte, Co-founder &
Executive Editor, Taxsutra

Mr. Sanjay Tolia, Transfer Pricing
Partner & Leader, PwC India

Mr. Akhilesh Ranjan, Joint Secretary
(FT&TR)

Panelists:

e  Mr. Akhilesh Ranjan, Joint Secretary
(FT&TR)

e Mr. Kamlesh Varshney, (APA

Commissioner)

Ms. Sabine Wahl, Principal & APA

Leader PwC, India

e Ms. Vanita Bansal, India Tax
Director - United Technologies
Corporation

e Mr. Amit Gupta, Country Tax Leader
- Dell India



