



AGENDA

Interactive Session with Competent Authority Akhilesh Ranjan & APA Commissioner Kamlesh Varshney

Date: April 1, 2015

Venue: Hotel Le Meridian, New Delhi

Time	Topic	Speakers
9.00 am - 10.00 am	Registrations & Tea/Coffee	
10.00 am - 10.05 am	Welcome Address	Mr. Ameya Kunte, Co-founder & Executive Editor, Taxsutra
10.05 am - 10.30 am	Aligning Tax with Business	Mr. Sanjay Tolia, Transfer Pricing Partner & Leader, PwC India
10.30 am - 10.50 am	Keynote address	Mr. Akhilesh Ranjan, Joint Secretary (FT&TR)
10.50 am - 11.15 am	Tea & Networking	
11.15 am – 12.15 pm	Interactive Panel Discussion on Contemporary International Tax Issues. (To be moderated by Mr. Arun Giri, Group Editor, Taxsutra)	 Panelists: Mr. Akhilesh Ranjan, Joint Secretary (FT&TR) Mr. Kamlesh Varshney, (APA Commissioner) Ms. Sabine Wahl, Principal & APA Leader PwC, India Ms. Vanita Bansal, India Tax Director - United Technologies Corporation Mr. Amit Gupta, Country Tax Leader - Dell India
12:15 pm - 12:45 pm	Q & A	
12:45 pm Onwards	Lunch	